WGSW-28040P
WGSW-28040P4
High Performance
The WGSW-28040P series provides 28 Gigabit Ethernet ports of which include 4 shared Gigabit SFP slots. It boasts a high performance architecture that is capable
of providing a non-blocking switch fabric and wire-speed throughput as high as 56Gbps, which simplifies the task of upgrading the LAN to satisfy the increasing
bandwidth demands.
Easy Installation
The WGSW-28040P series is compliant with IEEE 802.3af standards and is able to power 24 PoE compliant devices at distances of up to 100 meters through a

WGSW-28040P
WGSW-28040P4
ete
ch
usa
.co
m
Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
Available Modules for WGSW-28040P series
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
	 C- WGSW-28040P series
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation